2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SA(LRBa0998/2)-AB519)

Received: 10/17/2003 Wanted: Soon For: Neal Kedzie (608) 266-2635					Received By: rnelson2			
					Identical to LRB: By/Representing: Dan J			
	Addl. Drafters:							
Subject: Nat. Res fish and game					Extra Copies:			
Submit	via email: YES							
Reques	ter's email:	Sen.Kedzi	e@legis.sta	te.wi.us				
Carbon	copy (CC:) to:					, .		
Pre To	pic:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
No spec	cific pre topic gi	ven				•		
Topic:								
Feeding	g of deer							
Instru	ctions:			·				
See Att	ached change 10	0-miles to 15 m	iles					
Draftir	ng History:				·			
Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	<u>Jacketed</u>	Required	
/1	rnelson2 10/17/2003	kgilfoy 10/17/2003	rschluet 10/20/20	03	Inorthro 10/20/2003	lnorthro 10/20/2003		

FE Sent For:

FE Sent For:

2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SA(LRBa0998/2)-AB519)

Received: 10/17/2003	Received By: rnelson2			
Wanted: Soon	Identical to LRB:			
For: Neal Kedzie (608) 266-2635	By/Representing: Dan J			
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: rnelson2			
May Contact:	Addl. Drafters:			
Subject: Nat. Res fish and game	Extra Copies:			
Submit via email: YES				
Requester's email: Sen.Kedzie@legis.state.wi.us				
Carbon copy (CC:) to:				
Pre Topic:				
No specific pre topic given				
Topic:				
Feeding of deer				
Instructions:				
See Attached change 10-miles to 15 miles				
Drafting History:				
Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed /1 rnelson2 /- (7)	Submitted Jacketed Required			



State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1235/1

RPN:..:

SENATE AMENDMENT, TO SENATE AMENDMENT (LRBa0998/2), TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 519

1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

 $\mathbf{1}$. Page 1, line 12: delete "10–mile" and substitute "15–mile".

3

2

(END)



State of Misconsin CORRECTED COP **2003 – 2004 LEGISLATURE**

RPN:kmg:rs

Added

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 519

October 21, 2003 - Offered by Committee on Environment and Natural RESOURCES.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute 1

2 amendment 1, as follows:

3

4

1. Page 1, line 12: delete "10-mile" and substitute "15-mile".

(END)